Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.33

56.04

2:05.02

4:48.64
9:31.20
21:17.56
32.30
1:13.32
2:50.39
28.38
1:02.23
2:35.27
30.69
1:07.63
2:26.21
2:21.25

5:20.95

SC Time

24.87
54.46
2:02.79
4:30.72
9:26.30
20:02.52
31.32
1:10.55
3:00.11
28.42
1:03.17
2:37.32
30.80
1:08.02
2:27.19
2:15.48
5:14.77

1:10.26

Converted
to SC

24.50

54.50

2:02.20

4:43.70
9:21.00
21:01.30
31.30
1:11.60
2:47.30
27.70
1:01.00
2:33.20
30.00
1:06.40
2:23.90
2:18.40

5:15.40

Converted
to LC

25.70
56.00
2:05.60
4:35.90
9:36.40
20:19.60
32.30
1:12.30
3:03.00
29.10
1:04.40
2:39.30
31.40
1:09.20
2:29.40
2:18.40
5:20.30

1:10.30

LC WA
Pts

562
584

543

443
495
316
518
466
399
483
501
358
451
444
448
525
431

SC WA
Pts

532
558
530
481
480
349
505
481
296
448
432
313
369
358
369
529
415
345

Date

05/08/22
12/03/22

02/05/22

01/02/20
13/03/20
27/01/18
13/03/22
29/01/22
22/01/22
13/03/22
23/01/22
02/02/20
29/01/22
23/01/22
06/02/22
12/03/22
08/02/20

Date

06/11/22
15/10/22
17/10/21
16/05/21
18/10/19
30/06/18
06/11/22
15/10/22
18/11/18
21/11/21
21/11/21
19/05/19
16/10/21
1771119
16/11/19
10/12/22
07/07/21
20/06/19

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships
2022

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

Somerset County Championships

Meet

SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series

Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield

Millfield
Plymouth

Millfield
Millfield School
Wycombe
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Eton College
Millfield
Millfield
Newbury
Millfield
Millfield
Maidenhead
Millfield
Hengrove
Hengrove
Southampton
Eton

Windsor

Licence

ENG024
SW220145

SW220568

SW200232
SW200510
SE180130

SW220145
SW220106
SW220105
SW220145
SW220105
SW200232
SW220106
SW220105
SW220107
SW220145
SW200233

License

SW221964
SW221660
SW210423
LEX1249
SW192671
SE181816
SW221964
SW221660
SE182390
SW210471
SW210471
SE191374
SW210423
SW192989
SW192989
SE222475
LEX3034
SE191367
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Level

1

Level
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