Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.33	24.50	562	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	ENG024	1
100 Freestyle	56.04	54.50	584	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	SW220145	1
200 Freestyle	2:05.02	2:02.20	543	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth	SW220568	1
400 Freestyle	4:48.64	4:43.70	443	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	SW200232	1
800 Freestyle	9:31.20	9:21.00	495	13/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	SW200510	1
1500 Freestyle	21:17.56	21:01.30	316	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	SE180130	1
50 Breaststroke	32.30	31.30	518	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	SW220145	1
100 Breaststroke	1:13.32	1:11.60	466	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220106	1
200 Breaststroke	2:50.39	2:47.30	399	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220105	1
50 Butterfly	28.38	27.70	483	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	SW220145	1
100 Butterfly	1:02.23	1:01.00	501	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220105	1
200 Butterfly	2:35.27	2:33.20	358	02/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	SW200232	1
50 Backstroke	30.69	30.00	451	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220106	1
100 Backstroke	1:07.63	1:06.40	444	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220105	1
200 Backstroke	2:26.21	2:23.90	448	06/02/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield	SW220107	1
200 Individual Medley	2:21.25	2:18.40	525	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	SW220145	1
400 Individual Medley	5:20.95	5:15.40	431	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	SW200233	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.87	25.70	532	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield	SW221964	2
100 Freestyle	54.46	56.00	558	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield	SW221660	2
200 Freestyle	2:02.79	2:05.60	530	17/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield	SW210423	2
400 Freestyle	4:30.72	4:35.90	481	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield	LEX1249	0
800 Freestyle	9:26.30	9:36.40	480	18/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	SW192671	2
1500 Freestyle	20:02.52	20:19.60	349	30/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Eton College	SE181816	4
50 Breaststroke	31.32	32.30	505	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield	SW221964	2
100 Breaststroke	1:10.55	1:12.30	481	15/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield	SW221660	2
200 Breaststroke	3:00.11	3:03.00	296	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	SE182390	3
50 Butterfly	28.42	29.10	448	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield	SW210471	2
100 Butterfly	1:03.17	1:04.40	432	21/11/21	Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series	Millfield	SW210471	2
200 Butterfly	2:37.32	2:39.30	313	19/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	SE191374	3
50 Backstroke	30.80	31.40	369	16/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield	SW210423	2
100 Backstroke	1:08.02	1:09.20	358	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	SW192989	2
200 Backstroke	2:27.19	2:29.40	369	16/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	SW192989	2
200 Individual Medley	2:15.48	2:18.40	529	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Southampton	SE222475	3
400 Individual Medley	5:14.77	5:20.30	415	07/07/21	Windsor	Eton	LEX3034	0
100 Individual Medley	1:10.26	1:10.30	345	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	SE191367	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS